ISO 9001:2015
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
 B

SUITABLE METALS
-   Aluminium
-   Stainless Steel
-   Brass
-   Copper
-   Mild Steel
SUITABLE PRODUCTS
MANUAL
Abrasive Belt Grinder Machines
1. It is suitable for Grinding of Stainless Steel, Copper, Aluminum, Iron, Alloy etc.
2. Use: Suitable for all type of Flat & Round, Sheet Metal, Side Surface, Utensils,
            Medical Equipment, Automobile Industrial Parts, Architectural Hardware Parts.
MACHINE SPECIFICATION
MODEL HEAD POWER AMRI BELT WHEELS
TI-ML-7.5 DOUBLE 7.5 HP 75X3500 75X450
TI-ML-5 DOUBLE 5 HP 50X3500 50X450
TI-ML-3 DOUBLE 3 HP 50X3500 50X400
TI-ML-2 DOUBLE 2 HP 50X2000 50X200
TI-ML-2/1 SINGLE 2 HP 50X2000 50X200

Iron. Available 2 to 7.5 HP and Phase
Versatile like 2 and 3 Phase.
This is a malty head counter machine. this machine use
for drilling / Chamfering. No matter what the material is.
Power Drilling Size. Spindle
2HP 14mm 3
MANUAL
Polisher Machine
MANUAL
Malty Head Counter
MACHINE SPECIFICATION
MODEL HEAD POWER WIEGHT RPM
TI-MP-2 DOUBLE 2 HP 80 KG 1440
TI-MP-3 DOUBLE 3 HP 95 KG 1440
TI-MP-5 DOUBLE 5 HP 105 KG 1440
TI-MP-7.5 DOUBLE 7.5 HP 140 KG 1440
MANUAL
Spinning Lathe Machine
Spinning Machine, Retrofit Spinning Lathe Machine, Hydraulic Metal Spinning Machine, Spinning Lathe Machine,
6 Feet Manual Metal Spinning Lathe Machine, 7 Feet Heavy Duty Metal Spinning Lathe Machine, Available in various
specifications and models, our range can also be customized to meet the specific requirements of the clients.
MACHINE SPECIFICATION
BED LENGTH MODEL POWER BED WIDTH CENTER
4.5FT TI-SPN-4.5 2 HP 300MM 250MM
6FT TI-SPN-6 3 HP 330MM 280MM
8FT TI-SPN-8 5 HP 360MM 360MM
10FT TI-SPN-10 5 HP 400MM 400MM
12FT TI-SPN-12 7.5 HP 460MM 460MM
-   SHEET CIRCLE
SUITABLE METALS
-   Aluminium
-   Stainless Steel
-   Brass
-   Copper
-   Mild Steel
SUITABLE PRODUCTS
14FT TI-SPN-14 7.5 HP 460MM 460MM
AUTO-MATIC
CNC Spinning Machine
MACHINE SPECIFICATION
MODEL MAX DIA POWER CONTROL X TRAVEL Z TRAVEL
TI-SM/CNC-200 200MM 7.5 HP Siemens PPU151 100MM 200MM
TI-SM/CNC-400 400MM 10 HP Siemens PPU151 210MM 350MM
TI-SM/CNC-600 600MM 10 HP Siemens PPU161 210MM 550MM
TI-SM/CNC-800 800MM 15 HP Siemens 808 210MM 650MM
TI-SM/CNC-1000 1000MM 20 HP Siemens 808D 510MM 750MM
TI-SM/CNC-1600 1600MM 40 HP Siemens 808D 710MM 950MM
-   SHEET CIRCLE
SUITABLE METALS
-   Aluminium
-   Stainless Steel

2 HEAD TI-RPM-2 11 HP 50MM 150X300MM
4 HEAD TI-RPM-4 22 HP 75MM 150X300MM
6 HEAD TI-RPM-6 33 HP 100MM 150X300MM
8 HEAD TI-RPM-8 44 HP 150MM 150X300MM
-   Round Pipe
-   Round Bar
-   Round Tube
-   All Round Items
SUITABLE METALS
-   Aluminium
-   Stainless Steel
-   Brass
-   Copper
-   Mild Steel
SUITABLE PRODUCTS
12 HEAD TI-RPM-12 66 HP 150MM 150X300MM
TI-CNC-RPM-2
Stainless Steel Round Pipe Polishing Machine Model TI-RPM-1 to TI-RPM-12 We manufacture and supply a
qualitative range of Decorative Pipe Making Machine that are used in diverse industrial applications. Fabricated
using the best grade components, these machines are widely appreciated for their application specific design,
precision functionality and optimum performance. Available in various specifications and models, our range can also
be customized to meet the specific requirements of the clients.
AUTO-MATIC
Square Pipe Polishing Machine
TI-SQPM-8
Stainless Steel Square Pipe & Bar Polishing Machine Model TI-SQPM-4 to TI-SQPM-24
We manufacture and supply a qualitative range of Decorative Pipe Polishing Machines that are used in diverse
industrial applications. Fabricated using the best grade components, these machines are widely appreciated for their
application specific design, precision functionality and optimum performance. Available in various specifications and
models, our range can also be customized to meet the specific requirements of the clients.
MACHINE SPECIFICATION
HEAD MODEL POWER WORKING WHEEL SIZE
4 HEAD TI-SQPM-4 22 HP 75 MM 75X300MM
8 HEAD TI-SQPM-8 43 HP 75 MM 75X300MM
12 HEAD TI-SQPM-12 63 HP 100 MM 100X350MM
16 HEAD TI-SQPM-16 85 HP 100 MM 100X350MM
20 HEAD TI-SQPM-20 107 HP 150MM 150X350MM
-   Square Pipe
-   Square Bar
-   Hexagon Pipe & Bar
SUITABLE METALS
-   Aluminium
-   Stainless Steel
-   Brass
-   Copper
-   Mild Steel
SUITABLE PRODUCTS
24 HEAD TI-SQPM-24 130 HP 150 MM 150X350MM
AUTO-MATIC
Flat Items Polishing Machine
1. This automatic flat items polishing machine comes with a PLC control system, which allows the entire production
line to be operated efficiently by only 1–2 workers.

SUITABLE PRODUCTS
This is power press machine available up to 100 ton from 5-ton capacity to use any kind of jobs in various industries.
We design special sizes and stock as per need. The power press  fabricated with mild steel body and available in C and
H type frame.
Standard Equipment:-
* Flywheel & Gear Guard
* Electrical Motor, Starter & V-Belt
* Motor Pulley
* Oil Cups & Self- Lubrication System
* Knock Out System (For 20 Ton &     Above)
* Slide Adj. Spanner
* A Pair of Die Clamp
Semi Automatic
Power Press Machine
MODEL TONNAGE STROKE POWER FLY WHEEL WEIGHT
TI-HTP-50 50 TON 102 MM 5 HP 660 MM 2250 KG
TI-HTP-75 75 TON 115 MM 7.5 HP 812 MM 3500 KG
TI-HTP-100 100 TON 127 MM 10 HP 914 MM 4500 KG
MODEL TONNAGE STROKE POWER FLY WHEEL WEIGHT
TI-CTP-10 10 TON 51 MM 1 HP 435 MM 525 KG
TI-CTP-20 20 TON 76 MM 2 HP 560 MM 1020 KG
TI-CTP-30 30 TON 76 MM 3 HP 650 MM 1300 KG
H TYPE
C TYPE
AUTO-MATIC
Hydraulic Press Machine
TONNAGE MODEL POWER STROKE TABLE SIZE
50 TON TI-HPM-50 7.5 HP 300MM 750X500
100 TON TI-HPM-100 10 HP 400MM 1000X750
150 TON TI-HPM-150 15 HP 400MM 1250X900
200 TON TI-HPM-200 20 HP 500MM 1500X1000
250 TON TI-HPM-250 25 HP 500MM 1500X1000
MACHINE SPECIFICATION
500 TON TI-HPM-500 50 HP 600MM 2000X1500
TI-amp-
2
TI-ampc-1 TI-ampc-1 TI-ampc-1 TI-ampc-1 TI-ampc-1
Double spindle Single  spindle Single  spindle Single  spindle Single  spindle Single  spindle